ROYAL GREENLAND
COLD-WATER PRAWN, RAW, SHELL-ON, MSC
COUNT 90-120 PCS/KG, 12 X 1KG, FROZEN

PRODUCT

This product belongs to our branded, premium tier range of high quality seafood from
the North Atlantic and Arctic oceans.

* Raw prawns, frozen & packed at sea
¢ Size M (count 90/150)

e Wild caught

¢ MSC certified, sustainable fishery

PACKAGING

This product is packed in a solid carton box.

 Solid packaging that doesn't break

¢ Window for great product display

e Attractive brand design that stands out in the freezer
¢ FSC certified carton from sustainable forestry

ON PACK DESCRIPTION

Royal Greenland cold-water prawns are quickly frozen on board the catching vessel
to ensure premium quality.

Use the raw prawns directly after defrosting in sushi, sashimi or add them to hot
dishes just before serving, and you certainly impress your family and loved ones.

Since 1774 Royal Greenland has been dedicated to providing premium quality
seafood. All our products in this Chinese assortment are caught in the crystal clear
waters surrounding Greenland, and are packed and shipped from Europe. We are
appointed by the Royal Danish Court, and are devoted to providing premium
seafood to families around the world.

INGREDIENTS

Prawns (crustaceans) (Pandalus borealis). May contain traces of fish.

CATCHING GEAR

Trawls

CATCHING AREA
Northwest Atlantic (FAO 21)

Royal Greenland Ltd
North Wing 2" Floor
Gateway House

Styal Road, Wythenshawe
Manchester, M22 5WY
United Kingdom

Tel. +44 161 489 7000

www.royalgreenland.co.uk

Species
Item number
Shelflife (days)

Storage
MSC certificate no.

NUTRITIONAL VALUES

Energy

Fat

- of which saturates
Carbohydrates

- of which sugars
Protein

Salt

ALLERGENS
Crustaceans

CASE DETAILS

Units in one case
Sales unit

Gross weight (kg)
Net weight (kg)
Height (mm)
Width (mm)
Length (mm)
EAN no.

UNIT DETAILS

Gross weight (kg)
Net weight (kg)
EAN no.

PALLET DETAILS

Cases in UK/US pallet

Gross weight (kg)
Net weight (kg)
Height (mm)
Width (mm)
Length (mm)

LANGUAGES
EN, CHN

Pandalus borealis

101124401
720

Frozen
MSC-C-54912

396 kJ / 87 kcal

12

Case

14.5

12

206

240

482
5740301127550

1.100
1.000
5740301127543

90
1403
1080
2004
1000
1200


https://www.royalgreenland.co.uk/
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